TL1237F100QG Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
E-Switch TL1237F100QG E-Switch Supplier E-Switch Distributor
E-Switch TL1237F100QG
E-Switch
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER TL1237F100QG
MANUFACTURER E-Switch
DESCRIPTION SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 50V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5606 pcs
DATA SHEET
TERMINATION STYLE Gull Wing
SWITCH TRAVEL -
SWITCH FUNCTION Off-Mom
SERIES TL1237
PACKAGING Bulk
OUTLINE 6.60mm x 6.20mm
OTHER NAMES Q4383187
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
OPERATING FORCE 100gf
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 100,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
ILLUMINATION Non-Illuminated
FEATURES Board Guide
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Tactile Switch SPST-NO Top Actuated Surface Mount
CONTACT RATING @ VOLTAGE 0.05A @ 50VDC
CIRCUIT SPST-NO
ACTUATOR TYPE Flush
ACTUATOR ORIENTATION Top Actuated
ACTUATOR MATERIAL Polyamide (PA), Nylon
ACTUATOR LENGTH, RIGHT ANGLE -
ACTUATOR HEIGHT OFF PCB, VERTICAL 1.50mm
TL1237F100QG
Part Number: TL1237F100QG
Manufacturer/Brand: E-Switch
Product description SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 50V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5606 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of TL1237F100QG
Related Tags
Related Products
TL122K5R10
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES CHAS MNT 5.1 OHM 10% 202W
In stock:  3717 pcs
RFQ
TL1240GQ
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
In stock:  49332 pcs
RFQ
TL122K10R0
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES CHAS MNT 10 OHM 10% 202W
In stock:  3171 pcs
RFQ
TL1240BQ1JCLR
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
In stock:  20011 pcs
RFQ
TL1240BQ2JBLK
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
In stock:  25460 pcs
RFQ
TL1240BICOLORGREENYELLOW
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
In stock:  62419 pcs
RFQ
TL122K47R0
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES CHAS MNT 47 OHM 10% 202W
In stock:  5690 pcs
RFQ
TL1237F160QG
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 50V
In stock:  175957 pcs
RFQ
TL1240BQ
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
In stock:  56402 pcs
RFQ
TL1220S3NNBRTRIANGLE
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
In stock:  30320 pcs
RFQ
TL1220S4NNBRSQUARE
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
In stock:  46453 pcs
RFQ
TL1220S2BBBNN
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
In stock:  59261 pcs
RFQ